Technische Daten
Transportbreite
Transporthdhe
Transportlange
Fahrzeuggesamtgewicht
Antrieb

Nutzlast

Sitzplatze

Bodendruck /Stltzendruck

Arbeitskorb
Tragkraft

Lange

Breite
Powerliftsystem

Korbwechselsystem

Ausstattungen
220 Volt Leitung zum Korb

Arbeitsbereich
Arbeitshohe
Arbeitsstandhdhe
Seitliche Reichweite

Abstltzung

Abstiltzbreite

Abstutzlange

2,55 m

4,00 m
11,95 m
27000 kg
Diesel / 8x4
300 kg

2

250 kN

620 kg

2,40 m-3,90 m
variabel

1,05 m

2 x 350 kg

nein

ja

57 m

55m

ca.41m

senkrecht - waagrecht/
variabel
2,70m-5,80m-8,95m
vollvariabel

in Klarung
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Stitzenauslegerausschub

Vorn links
Vorn rechts
Hinten links.
Hinten rechts
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